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Przekroj uszczelki
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Nr uszczelki

*UTG-2

*UTF-1

* UTF-2

* UTGF-1

* UTGF-2

C - czarny, B-biaty, S-szary, SJ-szary jasny, SC - szary ciemny

* Czas dostawy 5-6 tygodni, profile na zamowienie
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Szerokos$é
rantu [mm]

1,0-2,5

2,5-5,0

RST Roztocze

LOCKING SOLUTIONS

Kolor Materiat

C EPDM
C EPDM
C EPDM
C EPDM
C EPDM

Min.
zaméwienie [m]

100

100

100

100

100
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